


 

 

 

Page 1 of 2 

 

jk"Vªh; çkS|ksfxdh laLFkku jk;iqj 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR 

(An Institute of National Importance under MHRD, Govt. of India) 

G.E.Road, Raipur, C.G. - 492010, India 

 Phone:    +91-9893655655 

Email: examcontroller@nitrr.ac.in 

Website: www.nitrr.ac.in 

EXAMINATION FORM FOR WINTER 2020 (CBCS SCHEME) 
(Only for students appearing in Supplementary Examinations) 

 
NOTE: This form should be filled in by the candidate in his/her own hand 
writing using CAPITAL letters only. If application is not made on prescribed 
form or incomplete, it will be rejected. Wherever the space is insufficient, give 
information on additional sheets of paper. 
 
1. Fill the details given below:  
B . Tech/B. Arch/MCA Name of Department Semester 

  1st 

Roll No.: Enrollment No.: 

Name of the Student: 
 
 

Father/Mother Name: 
 
Category (ST/SC/OBC/UR) :- 

Mobile No.: Email Id: 

 
2. Mention subjects (Theory) in which appearing against its particular code no. 
(Must be attached self attested tabulation sheet of the result): 

S. No. Subject Code Title of the Subject 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   

 
3. Mention subjects (Practical) in which appearing against its particular code no. 
(Must be attached self attested tabulation sheet of the result): 

S. No. Subject Code Title of the Subject 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   

 
4. Fee Deposited (A copy should be attached with this form): 

Dated Reference No. Amount (Rs.) Late Fee (if any) 
 
 

   

     
 

                      Scan the QR for Payment                                            Signature of Candidate 
 

Paste Passport 
Size 

Photograph of 
Candidate 
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Paste Passport 

Size Photograph 

of Candidate 

Paste Passport 

Size Photograph 

of Candidate 

VERIFICATION FORM (1st SEMESTER CBCS SCHEME) 
(Only for Supplementary Candidate) 

 
Course & Department:  
Semester:  Category (ST/SC/OBC/ UR) : - 
Roll No.:  
Name of Candidate:  
(In Capital Letters) 

 

Mention Subjects (Only Theory) in which appearing against its particular code no.: 
S. No. Date of Exam Title of the Subject Sign of Examinee Sign of Invigilator 

1     

2     
3     
4     
5     
6     

 
 
      Signature with Seal           Seal & Sign of HoD           Signature of Candicate 
(Centre Superintendent) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADMIT CARD (WINTER 2020 EXAMINATION)  
(Only for Supplementary Candidates, 1st Sem CBCS Scheme) 

 
Please Admit to the candidate in following subject:- 
Course & Department:  
Semester:  Category: - (ST/SC/OBC/ UR)  
Roll No.:  
Name of Candidate:  
(In Capital Letters) 

 

Mention Subjects (Only Theory) in which appearing against its particular code no.: 
S. No. Subject Code Title of the Subject Tick (Th./Pr.) Signature & Seal of 

Exam Superentendent   
1      

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

 
 
Signature with Seal           Seal & Sign of HoD           Signature of Candicate 
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